
 South Coast League  

2022/2023  

Draft Game Schedules 
 

Aliso Niguel (ANHS)     Capistrano Valley (CVHS)     San Clemente (SCHS) 

San Juan Hills (SJHHS)     Tesoro (THS) 
 

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 
CVHS @ ANHS 
THS @ SJHHS 
SCHS @ Bye 

 
Thursday, January 12, 2023 

CVHS @ SJHHS 
SCHH @ ANHS 

THS @ Bye 
 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 
THS @ CVHS 

SJHHS @ SCHS 
ANHS @ Bye 

 
Thursday, January 19, 2023 

ANHS @ SJHHS 
SCHS @ THS 
CVHS @ Bye 

 
Saturday, January 21, 2023 

CVHS @ SCHS 
THS @ ANHS 
SJHHS @ Bye 

 
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 

ANHS @ CVHS 
SJHHS @ THS 
SCHS @ Bye 

 
Thursday, January 26, 2023 

ANHS @ SCHS 
SJHHS @ CVHS 

THS @ Bye 
 

Saturday, January 28, 2023 
CVHS @ THS 

SCHS @ SJHHS 
ANHS @ Bye 

 
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 

SJHHS @ ANHS 
THS @ SCHS 
CVHS @ Bye 

 
Thursday, February 2, 2023 

SCHS @ CVHS 
ANHS @THS 
SJHHS @ Bye 

 


